3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2016 SET Up GAUGE LOC DIST REVISIONS
(O copvricHT 2016 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. AtL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599~ A 60 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION PART A | RELEASED 20MAY2016 | MR | OB
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE o 001008
INTERFACE ADAPTER|  NUMBER ! L i L
2SI A N R oAb MECHANTCAL SUPERSEDED BY 5-2837255-1
N 2119082-4  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
N 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
N 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
R A L S D SUPERSEDED BY 5-2837255-? Zﬁl - 1 1 1 1 1 7180037 SCR_ SKT HD CAP M3 ¥ 4.0 IV
- -2 2] - - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
LATCH PLATE/Y -7 T T 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
ANONS) AT A [\l M D T M [ (- Y | o T SERVO BSOLETE - 1 1 - - 211974072 TAG)IDENTIFICATION 2} 3
[OZORY) 0~ 0 NUN - TR TIVIT T TOTTT UJUS T 4 LATCH PLATE12 O B 1 1 B B 190109473 SPACER, FEEDER 198
2836226 A PN ECRIMPHELGHT—ADST NONE OBSOLETE - vttt ) 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1182
8360067 A CRIMP TOOL1 T - N 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 18]
N 1-1752354-3 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
N 6-993111-6 [PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 [ 77
N 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION [ 16
APPLICATOR DATA - 1 | | | | 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
CRIMP SIZE TYPE S S B T B 1901680-2 |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN | 74
WIRE |1 .27 mm [ 050] F S T N I R 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |172
INSUL | 1.78 mm [. 0701 F s\ - | T [ 994969- 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (T3 - |REF |REF|REF|REF|REF|  994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC JRICK ) —
408-10389 S T N S N T 240638-1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- S S B 3-23627-7  |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- S S B 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF [ 36
- | - |REF|REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
TERMINAL NAME:  CRIMPKONTAKT STIFT - - |REF|REF| - | - 21199441 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 1 1 1 2119955~ ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
2.29-3.06 mm [.090-.120 IN] 1. 13-1.50 mm [.044-.059 [N] o B B R R R R 455888-9 SPACER, CRIMPER 32
TERMINAL NONE ) ) N 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE IR
appl 1eaTonEd A N N B B 2719791-5 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
SPECIFICATION - - - R 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2l 2] 2] 2|¢2 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
TERMINALS APPLIED 43 T 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
TE TERMINAL PROVERTHA TERMINAL TE TERMINAL PROVERTHA TERMINAL Zﬁl -3 -] 3] 3|3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 62
2113967-1 C1520SLGXT 2113967-2 C15206LGXT N 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
- A R 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- - 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
Y A 2168400-1  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HLIGHT - ? ? ? ? ? 2-2168083-5 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 14 53
ST7E ng mm [ INCH] L REFERENCE SETTING - | | | | 50180301 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 5?7
50 AIG 0 8747-0 05 [ 034+/- 0071 S s N 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
- S N 2119652-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
- S N 2119653-1  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
*WARN I NG - | | | | 2-2119656-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
(1] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO [ LT e Pl giiestorl [ew, o STILE, SIDE FEED e
Zﬁl LARGES T WIRE S T/Z8 SETTING. Ust OF SETTINGS T 2119645 1 [DISC NUMEERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS :
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING e B LT e e e L -~
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. T T T T T 1-2119644-4 |RAM WASHER. PRECISION 38
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S O I c119085-1 |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 31
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. N 2119092-1  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 35
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT B L L L | 75235671 [SUPPORT, TERMINAL =
SSEEAL IR, ST e couEision & e e e o, LA i« o 02
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": . 8-2836226-5 S L T 1320908-2 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 130
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836226-6 S S B T B 2119959-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S L L 19209¢8-¢  |STRIP GUIDE | ¢4
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S L N L N e |-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
Zﬁl AN - T 2119806- 1 [NSERT, SHEAR 113
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 & 180, - ) ) ‘
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. AN L A S7ccc80-5  |SPRING, COMPRESS ION 1 1e
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. -] W W W W 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
AN N - 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 110
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON [TEMS 35 & 252. N T T T T 1803095-3  |FLOATING SHEAR  TRONT 5
/B\ WAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY N ORDER TO PROPERLY Nttt 9-1803171-2 [ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. AN T - T 0 [ -1 -1 -1 2119957-2 [APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 N 240641-5  |SPACER [
/3\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE [AN S L L 6-21064-0 |O-RING, 676 1D, .070 DIA. WAT. leoc . — - - /
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE S I N A N B c119640-1 PUSH ROD, ATR FEED 290 S I R I B N - - o
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. R 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 S S B T B 2119757-4  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
“XASPARE LD CaM S TORAGE L OCATION REFER 1O INSTRUCTION SHELT - - -] - 2119641-1  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248 S S B T B 2-238011-3 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. - - 2119798-1  |DETENT PIN 1247 AN R R R T I 1-1803246-0 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
Z/&L TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE S T | ccelo3  |PRIND, LOWPREoD ON 1246 1 7 : :
MOV TTEM S AND ATTACH TO TR LoCATION ON THE Back sinr N R 2119758-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245 NP 3-1633860-9 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
?i&ﬁﬁﬁ?gﬁNG.RHERTOINSWUCHONSMITFORADMTNWAL IES N P I Y SART NO CecnieTion I&W IR oo Cn oo my
ZAARZ0TS — e
Z/&L WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) R ARTOTS — g Foncmy
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 4.93. T IS Ty L. S :
’ T. ELBIN ‘
ZW\XTERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. /x W{/X %JT I <: \/ E{% ES I <> %J = ope FRODUCT SPEC OCZ%%SSJf%Jde
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg i v TPPLICATION SPEC i
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES = :
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2836226 B
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE {7 SHEET | OFA REVA}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 o S 4 3 fa
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2016

A 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 2016 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

——= —=— 4. 3+0.5

-\
REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

REF

16.8£0.5

!

i

| 4X
LL\\‘IIDREF

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

T=|I

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

RET | REF
Oi == | //.

C;r___}

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

‘ VEATIoN' DWQ_ HERR AMARZOTS > TE Connectivity
DIMENSITONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHN?‘ HERR ZAMARZOHS qu”Sburg' e e
’ OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  |APVD CAMARZ016 | NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSTION .
Lre 1 ) Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE @ O S TROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eéiti i )
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGIES - :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED WATERIRC A e A 100779 (C=2836226
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 SHEET 0 OFA REVA}
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 21195909~ A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
PACIFIC VERSTON PART - SEE SHEET 1
TERMINATOR N UMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER
20838000 | A CINE CRIMP UCTGUT AR ILST MECHANTICAL OBSOLETE
-2 -] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
- - 21195801 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
2-2836224-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC OBSOLETE S I c065440-1 ALK FEED MODULE c38
N - - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
: | - - 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 198
5 _nQ23p00p & A CINE CRIMP UCToUT AR IHGT SERVO OBSOLETE - W 1 1 1 A-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 187
LATCH PLATE /4 - | | | 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 181
2 2836000 | A FINE CRIMP HETGHT ADJUST NONE OBSOLETE - | | | 1-1752354-3 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
7-2836226-7 A CRIMP TOOL] K1T - - | | | | 6-993111-6 [PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 (.
- | | | 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
- | | | 1752353-3  [GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
- | | | 1901680-2  |[GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
APPLICATOR DATA -l - - 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN. 3/16 CRESCENT |177
CRIMP ST17r Tvpr s\ - | | | | | 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
WIRE |1.27 mm [.050]1 F - | REF |REF|REF|REF 9949707 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
NSOl T 78 mm L 0707 = - - : 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- | | | 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 157
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS Zﬁl ’
108-10380 L] - -] 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
- | | | 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
- | | | 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
N 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
- - 2119653-2  |FEED CAM. POST FEED 147
TERMINAL DATA: PROVERTHA TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 1 1 1 2-2119656-2 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 14
TERMINAL NAME - CRIMPKONTAKT STIFT A - 1 1 1 1 2119650-1 RAM, ASTAN STYLE, SIDE FEED lég
- | | | 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT
WIRE STRIP LENGTH =~ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE ’
= - - : 3-23627-7  |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
2 29-3.06 mm [.090-.120 IN] 1.13-1.50 mm [.044- 059 IN] S I - ECEIEE TOLDER TEED FINGER. AF 36
TN e HonE - | - [REF| - | - | SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- | - |REF| - | - 21199441 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF (.
TERMINALS APPLIED AX N A I B 21199551 |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FLED 13
TE TERMINAL PROVERTHA TERMINAL TE TERMINAL PROVERTHA TERMINAL | 1 1 1 4958885 SPACER, CRIMPLR &c
21139671 CT1520SL01T 2113967-2 CT15206L01T S L I B R N c119906-1 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE /]
- | | | 2119791-5 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
- - | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2 2] 2 2 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
- : - | | | 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
g%;% ® =) %EIY?NQi%GHT %EgEEEHEéGQETTING /N - | 3 [ 3 3 [ 3| 992763-5 |[SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 |67
— i EVEYENTTT - - - | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
+/- +/-
: . : : : - - | 1338685~ 1 PAWL, FEED 56
gi ﬁxg 0.73+/-0.05 [.029+/-.002] 1.2 -2 21 21 21 2-2168083-5 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 14 53
0.65+/-0.05 [.026%/-.002] 8.1 - 5018030-1 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
- | | | 811242-5 BUMPER HOLD DOWN 51
- | | | 6907532 SPACER, TONKER 50
- - 2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 ¥ 6.0 49
*WARNING A 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO - | | | 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
) [ ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS | [ ULV [ ] 2ieess- [DISC,WWBERED TA VIRE mDJUSTHENT [ 40
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING
W1l CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOL ING - | | | 1-2119644-4 |RAM WASHER  PRECISION 38
Zﬁ: RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS : - | | | 17523561 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
Zﬁl -2 2] 2 2 2079383-5  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY
- | | | 21613281 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - | | | 1320908-2  |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. A N 2119959-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED I1NTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT S R R O R 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
QEE&XE%EALSE%E%E@?QHFngiéiTAggw?gi%OR” CONVERSION: 8-2836226-4 L | | | clo8083-2 JokR, SHT HD CAP, Roflo, M4 % 8.0 =
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2836226-4 S A T N 1 -18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836226-5 - | | | 21195331 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE AVAR\ - | | | 119806 INSERT, SHEAR I3
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. B R R R 3-22280-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
zf: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 & 180 S | | | 90688y 4 | STOF, SARA .
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, | N -] W W W 1196051 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
N | | | 1803095-3  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
Zﬁ: GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. N | | | | | 9-1803171-2 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY ; Ly 2119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |20 S S B cAodl=> IOPACER !
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - - -] - 2119640-] PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 S S N I B ) ) !
, . , , - - : - - - - - - - 0
Zﬁ: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE | 019988 BUSHING, LCH>-T2, MISUMI ,2119 I 1 1 i ST19757-4 |DEPRESSOR . SHEAR 5
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - | W W W 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246 ’
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. B R 2119082-4  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244 S AL L I I 2-238011-3 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
- - R | | | | | 1-1803246-0 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
Aﬁl SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET | ! ! ! c019764- ] WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |24 3 | — 11— - - >
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. N | | | 21190831 RETAINER  INSULATION DIAL D47
z/\x TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE ~ | | | 12180e5-7  |5CR, ST HD CAR M5 R 4.0 = A 1 w w w it - e B |
) , [TEM
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE “771-271-251-221-211 PART NO DESCRIPTION mgM 1T -27)-25|-22]-21) PART NO DESCRIPTION N0
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL TS QURLTTE TS SOTEOCLED BeCORERT T 17D, FLEC om comomTion T oy ZIVAR20TE — |
I N FOR MAT I ON ) SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. M ) HERR TE Coﬂﬂec* |V “’y
CHMK HERR 2AMARZ2016 C )TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
/I\ TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. e OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  [APYD 2ANARZOTE |Wawe
mm T. ELBIN Ocean Side fFeed
PACTIFIC VERSTON P A
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Q= = :
, . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES £ -
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2836226 B
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE [ SHEET 3 OFA REVA}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

Lol I YPL
MECHANTCAL

—= =—4.3+0.5

o

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

REF

REF

SERVO o W
| ATCH PLATE '\ % j Q
e G, (29 \

e [16&&05
A LLL
{
i

2]

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

T=|I

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF
REF 5 l

=T -
pmi

CAM POSTTTONS

S0mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

C;T___}

- U

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

; | } ‘SCORTOR?L‘)EN oui 24MAR2016 :) TE COﬂﬂeCMVi*y
M. HERR —
cr 2AMARZO16 — Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
E

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONIC
IT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND THE CONTROLLING ENGINEERING ORGANIZA
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION.
M. HERR
DIMENSIONS: |  TOLERANCES UNLESS :
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 2AMAR2016 | NAM ‘
A mm T. ELBIN Ocean Side fFeed

S ST Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & of 4 he 1 A Applicator
00ST FEED PRE FFED (At lantic version shown on sheets T of 4 & 2 of 4) @GEEEE % STERRATIRTE T
T A 100779 (C=2836226
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F o | / OFA MVAW

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON



	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



